Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation.
www.appliedwireless.com • Tel: (805) 383-9600  Fax (805) 383-9001
Revised 8/10/2021
SF C-Series
900 MHz
Wireless Switch Follower/Remote Control Receiver
(with On-Board 10-Amp Relays)
The SF900C Series Remote Control/Switch Followers are a two-

 FCC Certified
 Made in USA
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description Channels Range Response Time
SF900C4-B Switch Follower Transceiver  4 2.5-Miles 180ms
SF900C4-J Switch Follower Transceiver 4 ½-Mile 58ms
SF900C8-B Switch Follower Transceiver 8 2.5-Miles 180ms
SF900C8-J Switch Follower Transceiver 8 ½-Mile 58ms
SF900C10-B Receiver Only 10 2.5-Miles 180 ms
SF900C10-J Receiver Only 10 ½-Mile 58 ms
SFT900Cn Handheld Transmitter, n-Buttons n=1,2,3,4,6,8 or 10
suffix -OPT14 NEMA 4X Enclosure Package
Long Range Wireless Applications
Typical Applications